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FACILITY NAME OWNER/OPERATOR EMAIL ADDRESS TELEPHONE
3R Incorporated Jay Holcomb jayholcomb@3rinc.com 1 Arundel Rd., Greenville, SC 29615 (864) 848-1312
ABC Landscaping Inc. James Speed revjes10@aol.com 111 Golden Grove Cir., Piedmont, SC 29673 (864) 845-3176
Angry Goat LLC Kristen Belflower kbelflower.ag@gmail.com 419 The Parkway #147, Greer, SC 29650 (864) 313-2757
Antoine Belton Carson R. DaWalt antoinebelton13@yahoo.com PO Box 141, Ruffin, SC 29475 (914) 502-8615
B&D Tire Bryan Dean bd.tire1@gmail.com 2551 Lazy Oak Dr., Lancaster, SC 29720 (704) 400-0199
Baileys Tire Service James Bailey baileystire1488@gmail.com 315 Clinton Church Rd., Salley, SC 29137 (803) 564-6506
Billy L. Brown Mud Hole Mats LLC Billy L. Brown –– 963 Moselle Rd., Islandton, SC 29929 (803) 942-0703
C2G Ltd. Co. Tom Copeland tom.copeland@c2gltd.com 101 Owens Cir., Summerville, SC 29483 (843) 879-0942
Cane Bay Tire & Auto John Peterson john@canebaytires.com 2047 N Main St., Summerville, SC 29486 (843) 771-0005
Carolina Procurement Institute Inc. Gary Washington gawcpi1962@gmail.com 214 W Mill St., Kingstree, SC 29556 (803) 238-4542
Central Carolina Holdings LLC Brian Thomas bthomas@libertytire.com 1616 McKoy Town Rd., Cameron, NC 28326 (919) 499-2301
Charleston Steel and Metal Company Stephen Steinberg ssteinberg@charlestonsteelandmetal.com PO Box 814, Charleston, SC 29402 (843) 722-7278
CK Sanitation Chris Kirby cksanitationllc@gmail.com 251 Archibald Rd., Chesnee, SC 29323 (864) 2660695
Collins Trucking Company Dakota Collins dakota@collinstrucking.com PO Box 617, Jackson, GA 30233 (678) 661-2241
Covanta Environmental Solutions Reed Landis transpermit@covanta.com 2242 Carl Dr., Asheboro, NC 27203 (336) 653-8003
Crandall Corporation Robert White rr3white@crandallusa.com 100 Rich Lex Dr., Lexington, SC 29072-9273 (803) 791-4800
Dorado Services Inc. Richard Curry phillip@doradosi.com PO Box 540971, Opa Locka, FL 33054 (843) 953-9353
Eight Acres Recycling LLP John David Dawkins eightacres@att.net 1135 Candy Kitchen Rd., Prosperity, SC 29127 (803) 364-0889
EnviroSmart inc. Jeff DeJames jeff.dejames@es-integrated.com 1629 Meeting Street Rd., Charleston, SC 29405 (843) 722-0062
E-Z Dump Inc. Kelli Boudreau ezdumpinc@gmail.com PO Box 530, Murrells Inlet, SC 29576 (843) 650-7711
Glovers Tire LLC Brian Scruggs gloverstire@yahoo.com 292 Centerville Rd., Gilbert, SC 29054 (803) 429-3985
Greens Discount Recycling Doug Green fhtm3131@yahoo.com 5807 Hwy. 76, Pendleton, SC 29670 (864) 276-7136
HWI Environmental Technologies Inc. Lisa Ross lross@hwienvironmental.com 6795 Langley Ave., St. Louis, MO 63123 (314) 842-8383
In and Out Trash Services Cliff Poynter Inandouttrash@gmail.com 201 E Kenilworth Dr., Greenville, SC 29615 (864) 908-8055
J. Patrick Enterprises Inc. John Martin jpatmart84@gmail.com 131 Rodborough Rd., Columbia, SC 29212-1919 (706) 526-1699
Legacy Environmental Services, LLC Patrick Jolley patrick@legacyclt.com 3637 N Graham St., Ste. A, Charlotte, NC 28206 (743) 223-2959
Legacy Tire Carl A. Brown legacytires365@gmail.com 6950 Casper Rd., Hollywood, SC 29449 (843) 214-3280
Liberty Tire Recycling LLC Bob Johnson bjohnson@libertytire.com 1593 Huber St. NW, Atlanta, GA 30318 (404) 355-0547
Magnolia Tire & Auto Service LLC Gary Dore magtires@sccoast.net 622 Hwy. 701 S, Loris, SC 29569 (843) 756-7880
Marion Tire Warehouse Lester Wilson mariontire@outlook.com 927 E Godbold St., Marion, SC 29571 (843) 431-9933
Moran Environmental Recovery LLC William Register wregister@moranenvironmental.com 75 York Ave., Ste. D, Randolph, MA 02368 (843) 552-0504
Morton Supplies Inc. Diane Bannan diane_bannan@mtco.com 1310 W Birchwood, Morton, IL 61550 (309) 266-7173
Move It All LLP Alonzo Ashley colemanv7@gmail.com 1236 Knox Pointe Ln., Rock Hill, SC 29732 (803) 526-6243
MS Graydon Mitchell Graydon sandman1971@backroads.net 546 Henderson Church Rd., Gray Court, SC 29645 (864) 871-4710
New River Tire Recycling LLC Megan Turney megmhawks@gmail.com PO Box 1752, Pilot Mountain, NC 27041 (951) 870-1917
Nuberg Tire Company Inc. John E Brunner ntc_jaws@yahoo.com 213 Greenmeadow Cir., Anderson, SC 29626 (706) 319-6903
Nu-Way Environmentalist Inc. of Georgia (d.b.a. Saf-Way Recycler) Tony Smallwood tonys@saf-wayrecycler.com 5792 Hwy. 905, Conway, SC 29526 (843) 421-3186
Quality Tire Recycling Inc. Doug Bernhardt dbernhardt@libertytire.com 465 Mallet St., Jackson, GA 30233 (770) 775-6107
Ridge Recyclers Inc. Lee Turner lturner@libertytire.com PO Box 568, Johnston, SC 29832 (803) 275-5111
S&S Recycling Dallas Kester kesterdallas4@gmail.com 336 Smoak Rd., Dorchester, SC 29437 (843) 217-3935
SC Tire Processing LLC Brent Allen ballen@ameresco.com 19562 Atomic Rd., Jackson, SC 29831-3400 (850) 874-1550
State Tires Adam State agstate80@gmail.com 201 Scarborough Dr., Greer, SC 29650 (864) 201-5128
STC Industrial LLC James Conn jconn@circonenviro.com 2630 Hwy. 15 S, Sumter, SC 29154 (708) 932-1891
T&B Tire Disposal Terry Powell tnpowell3275@gmail.com 126 Pistol Club Rd., Easley, SC 29640 (864) 567-3275
TB Holdings, LLC David Terbeek mainstreettire81@gmail.com 1908 S Main St., Anderson SC 29624 (864) 221-2223
Tires 2 Go LLC Raphael Chinchilla tires2go963@gmail.com 106 Loma St., Simpsonville, SC 29681 (864) 963-4300
Tower Tire Reclamation Cindy Brillinger towertire@yahoo.com PO Box 735, Tower Tire Reclamation, Ravenel, SC 29470 (843) 889-0300
Triple J Tire Haulers LLC Jonathan Terbeek triplejhaulers@gmail.com PO Box 551, Belton, SC 29627 (864) 353-4552
Uptown Bargain Tire Rose M. Jackson Sitton uptowntiressc@gmail.com 511 Forest Ct., Greer, SC 29651 (864) 630-0378
Vaughan Transport LLC Jessie Vaughan jessie.vaughan@mrbults.com 207 Cowden Rd., Jackson, SC 29831 (803) 275-7668
Waste Away Industries Michael Howard wasteawayindustries@gmail.com 1 Kinross Row, Greer, SC 29650 (864) 625-3535
Wasteco Inc. Robert Jenkins jared@wastecoinc.com PO Box 8028, Greenville, SC 29604 (864) 233-0100
Waste Industries Inc. Donna Guffey ryan.stack@gflenv.com 1635 Antioch Church Rd., Piedmont, SC 29673 (864) 269-1065
Waste Management of Carolinas - Conway Carl F. Saunders csaunde@wm.com 75 Swampfox Rd., Sumter, SC 29150 (803) 760-8197
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